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RESULTATLISTA BOLLNASFEJDEN FALTSKJUTNING 1997

Marcus Norell
Tony Olsson
Erika Buckard
Sune H G Westin
Bosse Hansson
Tony Hedin
Roland Backlund
Anders Suikki
Peter Hemgren
Tommy Doric

Michael Pedersen
Dan Ploog

Tomas Melander
Glenn Ljung
Peter Johansson
Bo Blanck

Roger Holmgren
Sten Astrém
Tommy Lindqvist
John-Erik Rustas
Anders Bjorklund
P-O Persson
Roland Eriksson
Hans Hedstrém
Kjell Bruman
Bernt Sill

Sten Wallin
Sven-Ake Nilsson
Tomas Andersson
Hans-Erik Kungsman
Christer Eriksson
Bo Simu

Jan Persson
Ingemar Fernmalm
Christian Holmgren
Glenn Halvorsen
Peter Bodell

Jan Tagg
Nils-Ake Strom
Jan Strand

Jakob Schold

Leif Pettersson
Tore Klargard

KIASS1C

Ljusdals Pk

Falu Sport
Mailarhéjdens Ps
Malarhojdens Ps
Orsa Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Orsa Psk
Hedemora Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Milarhéjdens Ps

KIASS2C

Hudiksvalls Pk
Falu Sport
Timra Sg
Gavle Psk
Ostersunds Pk
Gavle Psk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Spanga Hisselby
Orsa Psk

Forsa Pk

Forsa Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Sagmyra Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Ljusdals Pk
Stratjira Psg
Hudiksvalls Pk
Falu Sport
Ockelbo Psk
Hilsinge Reg. Skf
Dellenbygdens Pk
Ljusdals Pk
Timra Sg
Ockelbo Psk
Stratjira Psg
Forsa Pk
Timra Sg
Sagmyra Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Sandvikens Psk
Rotebergs Sk

39/22
35/19
34/20
32/20
31/21
30/19
29/18
28/17
25/16
24/16

47/24
46124
45124
45/22
44/21
43/24
42/23
41/22
40/23
40/23
40/22
40/19
39/23
39/22
38/22
38/21
37/23
37121
37/20
3522
35721
35119
35/18
34/19
33/20
33/20
33/17
32/19
32/19
32/17
30/17
27/16
12/9
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Ake Johaasson
Bjorn Segendorff
Thomas Karlsson
Stefan Wiberg
Tomas Himaildinen
Roger Karlsson
Stig Nyberg
Mikael Westman
Claude Nilsson
Hans Nilsson
Peter Siegel

Lars Hagman

Ake Nordin
Roland Sisask

Eje Lund

Roger Svensson
Stefan Rundberg
Thomas Holmberg
Stefan Eriksson
Stefan Persson
Knut Bratberg
Jonas Hubner
Bengt Svensson
Axel Sorensen
Rogert Hagg

Clas Olsson
Fredrik Arvidsson
Bengt Forsling
Arne Johansson
Eie Sannefur
Lars-Goran Ivarsson
Jens Isidorsson
Christer Algotsson
Stig-Goran Jansson
Christer Carlsson
Stig Axelsson

Lars Junberger
Per Andersson
Martin Eriksson
Tommy Gelhaar
Klaus Dejler

Jennie Brinnstrom
Anna Westin
Fredrik Andersson

KLASS3C

Sandvikens Psk
Salems Pk

LV3 Skf
Sandvikens Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Alvkarleby Pk
Spinga Hisselby
Hudiksvalls Pk
Korsnasverkens Pk
Forsa Pk

Atlas Copco Pk
Hedemora Pk
Upplands Visby
Hallstavik
Stockholmspolisen
Soderhamns Psk
Timra Sg
Séderhamns Psk
Dellenbygdens Pk
Timra Sg
Sandvikens Psk
Salems Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Upplands Visby
Bollnis Psk
Katarina Pss
Ockelbo Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Bollnas Psk
Ockelbo Psk
Hilsinge Reg. Skf
Séderhamns Psk
Sdderhamans Psk
Soderhamns Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Stockholmspolisen
Bollnis Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Sédertilje

JUNIORER C
Milarhdjdens Ps

Milarhojdens Ps
Sandvikens Psk

48/24
47124
47/23
47/23
46/24
46/24
46/24
46/24
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
46/23
45/24
45/23
45/23
45/22
44/23
43/23
43/23
42/23
42/23
42/22
42/22
42/22
42/22
42121
42/21
42/20
41/23
41/22
41/21
41/21
40/24
40/22
40/22
40/21
39/21
38/20
38/19
3719

36/21
32/20
29/18
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Birgitta Westin
Annika Frisk
Elisabet Bergstrom
Gun Holmgren

Maria Liljekvist
Elisabeth Ke¢jerhag
Ritva Sicgel

Lena Lindh
Elisabeth Hammar

Borje Alvebrand
Ake Olsson

Ake Bergroth
Martin Larsson
Hans Arenpalm
Holger Bergen
Erwin Woldemar
Yogve Lamell

DAMER KLASS1C

Mailarhojdens Ps 27119

Sandvikens Psk 20/19
QOckelbo Psk 20/14
Timra Sg 17/14
DAMER K1.ASS 2 C

Sundsvalls Pk 33/18
Sandvikens Psk 32/18
Atlas Copco Pk 22/15
DAMER KLASS 3 C

Atlas Copco Pk 45/23

Upplands Visby 41/22

VETERANER C
Mailarhdjdens Ps 44/23
Rotebergs Sk 41/20
Salems Pk 40/21
Alvdalens Pk 40/21
Kallhills Pk 32/18
Sandvikens Psk 29/20
PK Central 28/18
Sandvikens Psk 25/16
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SANDVIKENS PSK 1 137/70
Ake Johansson,Stefan Wiberg,Knut Bratberg

ATIAS COPCO PK 137/70
Tomas Himiliinen,PeterSiegel,Lena Lindh

HUDIKSVALLS PK 135/71
Michael Pedersen,Mikael Westman,Roger Holmgren

TIMRA SKYTTEGILLE 133/69
Tomas Melander,Stefan Rundberg,Stefan Persson

SODERHAMNS PSK _ 130/67
Roger Svensson,Thomas Holmberg,Christer Algotsson

FORSA PK 126/64
Hans Nilsson,Anders Bjorklund,P-O Persson

SANDVIKENS PSK 2 126/64
Bengt Svensson,Axel Sérensen,Arne Johaunsson

OCKELBO PSK 124/65
Bengt Forsling,Sten Astrém,Lars-Gdran Ivarsson

ROTEBERGS SK 118764
Ake Olsson,Roland Eriksson,Bernt Sill

MALARHOJDENS PISTOLSKYTTAR 114/64
Bérje Alvebrand,Jennie Brinpstrom,Erika Buckard

LJUSDALS PK 110/64
Marcus Norell,Sten Wallin,Jngemar Fernmalm

ORSA PSK 100/62
John-Erik Rustas,Bosse Hansson,Roland Backlund

KILASS2 A
Bo Blanck Givle Psk 41/24
Tomas Melander Timra Sg 40/23
Michacl Pedersen Hudiksvalls Pk 35/18
John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 29/18

Jan Persson Dellenbygdens Pk 28/16
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Rickard Pettersson
Roger Holmgren
Jan Strand
Roland Eriksson
Jakob Schéld

Dap Ploog

Glenn Halvorsen

Stefan Persson
Roland Sisask
Ake Nordin
Tomas Himaildinen
Bjérn Segendorff
Peter Siegel
Borje Alvebrand
Thomas Karlsson
Mikael Westman
Lars Hagman
Stig Nyberg

Eje Lund

Arne Johansson
Jopas Hubner
Christer Carlsson
Lars Junberger
Martin Eriksson
Bengt Svensson

Lars-Goran Ivarsson

Kenneth Karlsson
Bengt Forsling
Thomas Holmberg

Tomas Melander
Bo Blanck
Martin Larsson
Christer Eriksson
Ake Olsson

Hans Erik Kungsman
Christian ¥olmgren

Martin Eriksson
Tomas Himildinen
Thomas Karlsson

Rogert Higg
Lena Lindh

Jonas Hubnaer

Givle Psk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Sigmyra Pk
Rotebergs Sk
Rotebergs Sk
Falu Sport
Ockelbo Psk

KILASS3 A

Timra Sg
Hallstavik
Upplands Viasby
Atlas Copco Pk
Salems Pk

Atlas Copco Pk
Mailarhéjdens Ps
LV3 Ski
Hudiksvalls Pk
Hedemora Pk
Spanga Hasselby
Stockholmspolisen
Sandvikens Psk
Salems Pk
Séderhamns Psk
Stockholmspolisen
Sandvikens Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Ockelbo Psk
Maialarhdjdens Ps
Ockelbo Psk
Soderbamns Psk

KLASS2 B

Timra Sg
Gavle Psk
Alvdalens Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Rotebergs Sk
Falu Sport
Timra Sg

KILASS 3 B

Sandvikens Psk
Atlas Copeo Pk
LV3 Skf
Upplands Visby
Atlas Copco Pk
Salems Pk

25/17
23118
21/14
19/15
16/11
15/11
6/6

46/24
46/24
46/23
45/23
45/23
43/23
43/22
42/23
42/23
41/20
40/23
39/21
38/22
38/21
37/20
37120
37/19
35/20
30/20
30/18
30/18
14/10

43/23
42/23
42/19
36/21
35119
29/17
27118

46/24
45/23
45/23
43/23
43/22
42/24
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Ake Bergroth

Arne Johansson
Stefan Persson
Claude Nilsson
Christer Carlsson
Stig-Goran Jansson
Bjorn Segendorff
Klaus Dejler

John-Erik Rustas
Tomas Andersson
Michael Henrixon
Ingemar Fernmalm
Kjell Bruman
Tommy Lindqvist
Sten Astrom
Peter Johansson
Martin Larsson
P-O Persson

Hans Hedstrom
Leif Pettersson
Andcrs Bjorklund
Sten Wallin
Roger Holmgren
Glenn Halvorsen
Christer Eriksson
Dan Ploog

Bo Simu

Mikael Westman
Borje Alvebrand
Christer Algotsson
Roger Karlsson
Thomas Holmberg
Stig-Goran Jansson
Peter Siegel

Jens Isidorsson
Stefan Eriksson
Lars-Goran Ivarsson
Claude Nilsson
Kenneth Karlsson
Roland Sisask

Axel Sorensen
Hans Nilsson
Fredrik Arvidsson
Stig Axelsson

Salems Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Timra Sg
Korsnisverkens Pk
Sdderhamns Psk
Séderhamns Psk
Salems Pk
Sdédertilje

KLASS 2 R

Orsa Psk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Milarhojdens Ps
Ljusdals Pk
Ostersunds Pk
Spanga Hisselby
Ockelbo Psk
Ostersunds Pk
Alvdalens Pk
Forsa Pk
Sagmyra Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Forsa Pk
Ljusdals Pk
Hudiksvalls Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Ockelbo Psk
Falu Sport
Hilsinge Reg. Skf

KLASS3 R

Hudiksvalls Pk
Malarhéjdens Ps
Soderhamns Psk
AlvKkarleby Psk
S6derbamns Psk
Séderhamns Psk
Atlas Copco Pk
Halsinge Reg. Skf
Dellenbygdens Pk
Ockelbo Psk
Korsnisverkens Pk
Milarhé6jdens Ps
Hallstavik
Sandvikens Psk
Forsa Pk
Katarina Psf
Sandvikens Psk

40/23
40/22
40/21
39/24
38/23
38/22
37721
36/22

43/23
35/20
35120
33/19
32/19
31720
31/19
29/18
29/14
28/17
27117
27/16
26/15
25/18
2517
22/13
21/15
2114
15/8

45/24
44/22
43/23
43/23
42/23
41/24
41/22
41/22
41/20
40/21
38/21
36/21
36/19
35/21
35/20
30/18
29/18
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